
CONTACT POINT FOR INQUIRIES ON SECTION / OFFICE NAME PHONE NUMBER E-MAIL ADDRESS

Office of the SRSG Pamela Gueuning +41 22 917 8907 gueuning@un.org

Office of the Director Connie Brown +41 22 917 8908 brown32@un.org

Intergovernmental processes, including ISDR Support Group Office of the SRSG Marco Toscano-Rivalta +41 22 917 8939 toscano-rivalta@un.org

Organizational Issues Executive Office Dionyssia Geka +41 22 917 7904 geka@un.org

Administrative / Support Services Executive Office Christine Alessi +41 22 917 8911 alessi@un.org

Finance & Budget Executive Office Sonia Mrabet +41 22 917 7905 mrabet@un.org

Human Resources & Vacancy Announcements Executive Office Muthoni Njogu +41 22 917 8958 njogu@un.org

Donor Relations Resource Mobilization Unit Gillian Holmes + 41 22 917 8912 holmes1@un.org

Global Platform for DRR DRR Coordination Section Neil McFarlane  +41 22 917 8914 mcfarlane2@un.org

Post 2015 framework for DRR DRR Coordination Section Feng Min Kan  +41 22 917 8863 kanf@un.org

UN coordination DRR Coordination Section John Harding  +41 22 917 7906 harding@un.org

Business and Private Sector Partnerships DRR Coordination Section Kiki Lawal  +41 22 917 8452 lawalk@un.org

National Platform network DRR Coordination Section Christel Rose +41 22 917 8355 rosec@un.org

DRR and Safeschools/ Education DRR Coordination Section Christel Rose +41 22 917 8355 rosec@un.org

Parlamentarians for DRR DRR Coordination Section Feng Min Kan  +41 22 917 8863 kanf@un.org

Making Cities Resilient Campaign Advocacy and Outreach Section Helena Molin Valdes +41 22 917 8901 molinvaldes@un.org

Post 2015 Development and DRR New York Liaison Office Elina Palm  + 1 917 367 8104 palm@un.org

Press and media Advocacy and Outreach Section Denis McClean  +41 22 917 8897 mccleand@un.org

Website, Twitter, Facebook Advocacy and Outreach Section Vincent Fung  +41 22 917 8656 fungv@un.org

PreventionWeb Advocacy and Outreach Section Craig Duncan  +41 22 917 8898 duncanc@un.org

Publications Management Advocacy and Outreach Section Sarah Landelle  +41 22 917 8849 landelle@un.org

Shipments of Publications Office of the Director Miriam Henderson  +41 22 917 8864 henderson4@un.org

Global Assessment Report Risk Knowledge Section   Andrew Maskrey +41 22 917 2757 maskrey@un.org

HFA Progress Review + DRR and Public Investment Risk Knowledge Section   Marc Gordon +41 22 917 2808 gordon6@un.org

New York Liaison New York Liaison Office Elina Palm  + 1 917 367 8104 palm@un.org

Staff Assembly Advocacy and Outreach Section Ana Cristina Thorlund& Vincent Fung  +41 22 917 8917/  +41 22 917 8656 thorlund@un.org / fungv@un.org
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